

Project Name: Arden Oaks Street Improvements Arden Hills, Minnesota Project Number PW-21-0109				Arden Oaks	
Item No.	Item	Unit	Unit Price	Est. Quantity	Total Price
GENERAL AND REMOVAL					
2021.501	MOBILIZATION	LS			25,000.00
2540.602	TEMPORARY MAILBOX BANK	EACH	35.00	10.00	350.00
2540.602	RELOCATE/REINSTALL MAILBOX	EACH	135.00	10.00	1,350.00
2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS			15,000.00
SUBTOTAL - GENERAL AND REMOVALS					\$ 41,700
CONTINGENCY (20%)					\$ 8,340
TOTAL - GENERAL AND REMOVALS					\$ 50,040

STREET IMPROVEMENTS					
2104.501	REMOVE CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	LIN FT	4.00	2,500.00	10,000.00
2104.505	REMOVE CONCRETE DRIVEWAY APRON	SQ YD	10.00	200.00	2,000.00
2104.505	REMOVE CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	SQ YD	10.00	100.00	1,000.00
2104.505	REMOVE BITUMINOUS DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	SQ YD	6.00	100.00	600.00
2104.513	SAWING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	LIN FT	4.00	80.00	320.00
2104.523	SALVAGE SIGNS	EACH	50.00	5.00	250.00
2105.501	COMMON EXCAVATION (EV)(P)	CU YD	20.00	2,200.00	44,000.00
2105.507	SUBGRADE EXCAVATION	CU YD	13.00	200.00	2,600.00
2105.522	SELECT GRANULAR BORROW (CV)	CU YD	29.00	750.00	21,750.00
2105.602	POTHOLE EXISTING UTILITIES	EACH	535.00	2.00	1,070.00
2123.501	COMMON LABORERS	HOUR	83.00	10.00	830.00
2123.507	3.0 CU YD SHOVEL	HOUR	182.00	10.00	1,820.00
2123.61	STREET SWEEPER (WITH PICKUP BROOM)	HOUR	152.00	15.00	2,280.00
2130.501	WATER FOR DUST CONTROL	M GALS	34.00	50.00	1,700.00
2211.501	AGGREGATE BASE, CLASS 5	TON	18.00	500.00	9,000.00
2331.604	AGGREGATE BASE, CLASS 7, FULL DEPTH RECYCLED PRODUCTION	SQ YD	4.00	8,800.00	35,200.00
2357.502	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	GALS	3.50	550.00	1,925.00
2360.501	TYPE SPWEB240C WEARING COURSE MIXTURE	TON	80.00	950.00	76,000.00
2360.502	TYPE LVNW35030B NON WEARING COURSE MIXTURE	TON	65.00	950.00	61,750.00
2360.503	3.0 IN. WEARING COURSE MIXTURE FOR DRIVEWAYS	SQ YD	30.00	200.00	6,000.00
2531.501	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, DESIGN B618	LIN FT	16.00	2,000.00	32,000.00
2531.501	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, DESIGN B618 - HAND FORM	LIN FT	28.00	500.00	14,000.00
2531.507	6-INCH CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	SQ YD	61.25	100.00	6,125.00
2506.522	ADJUST FRAME AND RING CASTING	EACH	1,000.00	12.00	12,000.00
2504.602	ADJUST GATE VALVE BOX	EACH	150.00	12.00	1,800.00
2564.537	INSTALL SALVAGED SIGNS, TYPE "C"	EACH	120.00	5.00	600.00
SUBTOTAL - STREET IMPROVEMENTS					\$ 346,620
CONTINGENCY (20%)					\$ 69,324
TOTAL - STREET IMPROVEMENTS					\$ 415,944

STORM SEWER					
2104.509	REMOVE DRAINAGE STRUCTURE	EACH	550.00	14.00	7,700.00
2502.541	4-INCH PE CORRUGATED PERFORATED PIPE DRAIN WITH SOCK	LIN FT	17.50	1,000.00	17,500.00
2502.602	CONNECT 4-INCH PVC OR PERF PE TO STORM SEWER	EACH	183.00	6.00	1,098.00
2506.501	CONSTRUCT DRAINAGE STRUCTURE, DESIGN B	LIN FT	410.00	56.00	22,960.00
2506.516	CASTING ASSEMBLY R-3067-V	EACH	815.00	14.00	11,410.00

SUBTOTAL - STORM SEWER \$ 60,668
 CONTINGENCY (20%) \$ 12,134
TOTAL - STORM SEWER \$ 72,802

RESTORATION					
2573.53	INLET PROTECTION - TYPE A	EACH	128.00	14.00	1,792.00
2575.505	SODDING, TYPE LAWN	SQ YD	3.90	300.00	1,170.00

SUBTOTAL - RESTORATION \$ 2,962
 CONTINGENCY (20%) \$ 592
TOTAL - RESTORATION \$ 3,554

TOTAL - GENERAL AND REMOVALS	\$ 50,040
TOTAL - STREET IMPROVEMENTS	\$ 415,944
TOTAL - STORM SEWER	\$ 72,802
TOTAL - RESTORATION	<u>\$ 3,554</u>
SEGMENT TOTAL	\$ 542,340